Updated 6/20/2025 11:02 PM

2025 VGA 3rd Quarter Schedule

Dates: -July 2025 Course

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Estrella Mountain - 7:00 am - $45 Incl.
Saturday, July 5, 2025 Wigwam Blue Course 7:00 AM Shotgun $60 inclusive
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Talking Stick (Pipaash) 7:00 AM $79+ Range and Practice Green Closed
Saturday, July 12, 2025 Estrella Mtn Ranch 7:06 $45 + tax
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Troon (Pinnacle) - 9:00 am - $75+
Saturday, July 19, 2025 Palmbrook 7:00AM SG $60 inclusive
Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Legacy GC - 7:00 am - $65+

Saturday, July 26, 2025 Ken McDonald 7:00 am

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Verrado (Victory) - 7:00 am SG - $59+

1-Aug

Saturday, August 2, 2025 TPC Champions 7:06 AM $99+ Range Incuded
Wednesday, August 6, 2025 We-Ko-Pa - 7:00 am - $75+

Saturday, August 9, 2025 Wigwam Red Course 7:00 AM Shotgun $65 inclusive
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Ocotillo GC - 7:00 am - $55 +

Saturday, August 16, 2025 Oakwood 8:00 AM TT $45+
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Wigwam Red - 7:00 am - $55

Saturday, August 23, 2025 Eagle Mtn 7:00AM TT $80

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Los Caballeros - 8:00 am - RSG - $55+
Saturday, August 30, 2025 Aguila 6:56AM City Rate+

1-Sep

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Southern Dunes - 7:00 am - $80+
Saturday, September 6, 2025 Encanto 8:00 AM City Rate + $10
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Wigwam Blue - 7:00 am - $70

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Cave Creek GC 8:00 AM City + 10
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Encanto - 8:00 am - City Rate + $10
Saturday, September 20, 2025 Union Hills 7:30 RSG

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 McDowell Mountain - 8:00 am - $65+

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Ken McDonald 8:03 am TT




